
$80+ Women’s Wash | Cut | Style  

Bang Trim    $10

STYLING 

$35+

$40+

$55+

$20+

$25+

$60

$85

Signature Blow Out

Short Hair (Pixie) 

Short - Medium Hair

Long Hair

Dry Styling

Flat Iron

Curling Iron

Up Do's

Simple

Formal 

COLOURING 

Foil Highlights

Half Head 

Full Head

Balayage

Full Colour

Roots

Color Correction (based on consultation)

 cosmetics
$300+

$60+

$350+

$250

$300

$100+

Eyebrow Powdering 

Full Make-Up 

Microblading Classic 

Eyeliner

Lip Tint

Touch-Up  

(Book a FREE consultation)

Express Manicure (file, buff, cuticle work, lotion & perfect polish)

Polish Change (file, buff & perfect polish)

Shellac / Gel Mani

Shellac / Gel Polish Change (file, buff & perfect polish)

Shellac / Gel Removals 
(shellac removal, buffing, shaping, cuticle oil & nail strengthener)

Shellac / Gel Removals with Service

French Add-On

Freehand Nail Art

Nail Art ($2 per nail $15 for all) (Chrome, foil, sparkles)

$30

$18

$45

$35

$15

$12

$10+

$8per nail

NAIL ENHANCEMENTS

Nail Extensions - Gel

Gel Overlay

Gel Refill (including manicure)

Acrylic or Gel Removal

Nail Repairs (removal, buffing, shaping, re-application)

Gel Shape Change

$70+

$55+

$60+

$25+

$7+

$10

PEDICURE

Express Pedicure

Polish Change (file, buff, & perfect polish)

Shellac / Gel Pedicure

Shellac / Gel Polish Change

Shellac Removal

Shellac Removal with Service

$45

$20

$60

$35

$18

$50
$80+

TRADE SECRETS | ONE YORK

hair
WOMEN'S HAIRCUT

TRADE SECRETS | ONE YORK

nails
MANICURE

$120+

$150+

$160+

$90+

$75+

facial
Express Facial (30 min) - No Steam
Facial with Steam (45 min - 1 hour)

$15

TREATMENT

Olaplex

Conditioning

Hair Extensions

$45+

$20

$150+

$24+



 lash & brows
$18+

$25

$50

$120+

$60

$150+

$80+

Eyebrow Tint 

Eyelash Tint 

Eyelash Lift

Eyelash Extensions

Eyelash Refill

Volume Lashes

Volume Refill       

 hours of operation
Monday - Wednesday 

Thursday - Saturday 

Sunday

8:30am - 7:00pm 

10:00am - 7:00pm

Closed

TRADE SECRETS | ONE YORK

hair removal
FACE (WAX / THREAD)

416.551.1576
TRADE SECRETS @ ONE YORK

1 YORK ST, 2ND FLOOR (PATH), TORONTO, ON, M5J 0B6

TRADE SECRETS | ONE YORK

$18+

$12+

$10 each

$45

          $55

Eyebrow 

Upper Lip

Chin | Cheek | Forehead | Side Burns 

Full Face  (Waxing) 

Full Face (Threading) 

$30

$25+

$20+

$15 - 35

$35+

BODY WAX

$20

$25

$40

$50+

$55+

Under Arms 

Half Arms (above or below the elbow) 

Full Arms 

Half Legs (bottoms or tops)

Full Legs 

Bikini Line

Brazilian

Stomach

Chest

Back      

To ensure availability, please book an appointment. 

Please allow 24hrs for cancellation. Prices are subject to 
change without notice. Please confirm price at time of 
booking.

416.551.1576
TRADE SECRETS @ ONE YORK

1 YORK ST, 2ND FLOOR (PATH), TORONTO, ON, M5J 0B6
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