TRADE SECRETS I ONE YORK

hair

WOMEN'S HAIRCUT

Women's Wash Cut Style Bang Trim	\$80+ \$10
STYLING	
Signature Blow Out	
Short Hair (Pixie)	\$35+
Short - Medium Hair	\$40 ⁺
Long Hair	\$55 ⁺
Dry Styling	
Flat Iron	\$20+
Curling Iron	\$25 ⁺
Up Do's	
Simple	\$60
Formal	\$85
COLOURING	
Foil Highlights	
Half Head	\$120 ⁺
Full Head	\$150+
Balayage	\$160 ⁺
Full Colour	\$90+
Roots	\$75+
Color Correction (based on consultation)	
TREATMENT	
Olaplex	\$45+
Conditioning	\$20
Hair Extensions	\$150+
cosmetics	
Eyebrow Powdering	\$300+
Full Make-Up	\$60 ⁺
Microblading Classic	\$350+
Eyeliner	\$250
Lip Tint	\$300
Touch-Up	\$100+
(Book a FREE consultation)	

TRADE SECRETS I ONE YORK

nails

MANICURE

WANTOOTE	
Express Manicure (file, buff, cuticle work, lotion & perfect polish)	\$30
Polish Change (file, buff & perfect polish)	\$18
Shellac / Gel Mani	\$45
Shellac / Gel Polish Change (file, buff & perfect polish)	\$35
Shellac / Gel Removals (shellac removal, buffing, shaping, cuticle oil & nail strengthener)	\$15
Shellac / Gel Removals with Service	\$12
French Add-On	\$10 ⁺
Freehand Nail Art	\$8 ^{per nail}
Nail Art (\$2 per nail \$15 for all) (Chrome, foil, sparkles)	\$24+
NAIL ENHANCEMENTS	

NAIL ENHANCEMENTS

Nail Extensions - Gel	\$70+
Gel Overlay	\$55+
Gel Refill (including manicure)	\$60+
Acrylic or Gel Removal	\$25+
Nail Repairs (removal, buffing, shaping, re-application)	\$7+
Gel Shape Change	\$10

PEDICURE

Express Pedicure	\$45
Polish Change (file, buff, & perfect polish)	\$20
Shellac / Gel Pedicure	\$60
Shellac / Gel Polish Change	\$35
Shellac Removal	\$18
Shellac Removal with Service	\$15

facial

Express Facial (30 min) - No Steam	\$50
Facial with Steam (45 min - 1 hour)	\$80+

TRADE SECRETS | ONE YORK

hair removal

FACE (WAX / THREAD)

Eyebrow	\$18 ⁺
Upper Lip	\$12+
Chin Cheek Forehead Side Burns	\$10 each
Full Face (Waxing)	\$45
Full Face (Threading)	\$55

BODY WAX

Under Arms	\$20
Half Arms (above or below the elbow)	\$25
Full Arms	\$40
Half Legs (bottoms or tops)	\$30
Full Legs	\$50+
Bikini Line	\$25+
Brazilian	\$55+
Stomach	\$20+
Chest	\$15 - 35
Back	\$35+

lash & brows

Eyebrow Tint	\$18+
Eyelash Tint	\$25
Eyelash Lift	\$50
Eyelash Extensions	\$120+
Eyelash Refill	\$60
Volume Lashes	\$150+
Volume Refill	\$80+

To ensure availability, please book an appointment.

Please allow 24hrs for cancellation. Prices are subject to change without notice. Please confirm price at time of bookina.

416.551.1576

TRADE SECRETS @ ONE YORK 1 YORK ST, 2ND FLOOR (PATH), TORONTO, ON, M5J 0B6 TRADE SECRETS I ONE YORK

hours of operation

Closed

Monday - Wednesday 8:30am - 7:00pm Thursday - Saturday 10:00am - 7:00pm Sunday

416.551.1576

TRADE SECRETS @ ONE YORK 1 YORK ST, 2ND FLOOR (PATH), TORONTO, ON, M5J 0B6